
 2014

Uniform Crime Report Statistics

Criminal 

Homicide

Forcible 

Rape
Robbery

Aggravated 

Assault

Simple 

Assault
Burglary

Larceny/

Theft

Motor 

Vehicle 

Theft

TOTAL

January 0 2 8 3 54 27 101 9 204

February 0 0 2 4 46 27 115 5 199

March 0 2 4 4 52 34 107 5 208

April 0 1 5 3 61 41 89 6 206

May 0 0 1 5 64 31 108 3 212

June 2 2 8 4 55 26 124 13 234

July 0 0 5 3 53 33 120 6 220

August 0 2 3 6 53 36 92 12 204

September 0 0 4 3 31 38 127 4 207

October 1 1 5 4 47 26 100 10 194

November 0 0 2 3 41 29 125 6 206

December 0 0 6 2 42 24 120 10 204

Total 3 10 53 44 599 372 1328 89 2498

Arson

January 1

February 0

March 1

April 0

May 0

June 2

July 0

August 0

September 0

October 0

November 1

December 2

Total 7
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Total Clearances Juvenile Arrests Adult Arrests

Law Enforcement 

Officers Killed or 

Injured

172

64

150

77

60
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49
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14
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